4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

Agenda item

4

North Northamptonshire Area Planning
Committee (Kettering)
Monday, 13 December, 2021 at 7.00pm
Council Chamber, Municipal Office

INDEX
Application Location
KET/2020/0449 Blackbridge Farm, Cranford Road, Burton Latimer
KET/2020/0815 Maplefields School, Beatrice Road, Kettering
NK/2021/0810 99 Braybrooke Road, Desborough
NK/2021/0814 1 Lindsay Street, Kettering

NK/2021/0829 Suffolk Villa, Rushton Road, Rothwell



	Sheet1

