Agenda item

4

North Northamptonshire Area Planning Committee (Kettering) Monday, 13 December, 2021 at 7.00pm Council Chamber, Municipal Office

INDEX

	Application	Location
4.1	KET/2020/0449	Blackbridge Farm, Cranford Road, Burton Latimer
4.2	KET/2020/0815	Maplefields School, Beatrice Road, Kettering
4.3	NK/2021/0810	99 Braybrooke Road, Desborough
4.4	NK/2021/0814	1 Lindsay Street, Kettering
4.5	NK/2021/0829	Suffolk Villa, Rushton Road, Rothwell